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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Graham802
Broadway

9.225 8.600 9.3009.200 36.325
2 7T 1 3 1 

1 

Yuval Mazor818
West Valley

8.700 8.600 9.4759.000 35.775
3 7T 3T 2 2 

2 

Gabrielle Miller823
Flatirons

8.450 9.300 9.1258.700 35.575
5 1 8 4 3 

3 

Sofia Wendell824
Flatirons

8.600 9.000 8.9008.800 35.300
4 3T 6 8T 4 

4 

Sydney Daily809
CCGI

7.875 9.225 8.8258.950 34.875
8 2 5 10T 5 

5 

Cate Migliori825
Champion CA

7.800 9.000 9.0258.750 34.575
9T 3T 7 5 6 

6 

Darcy Jew822
Flatirons

7.550 8.900 8.9259.000 34.375
12 5 3T 7 7 

7 

Kellis Dieter810
CCGI

7.800 7.350 9.5009.050 33.700
9T 11 2 1 8 

8 

Colleen Cordell807
Elite Gym CA

8.050 8.650 8.9007.800 33.400
7 6 11 8T 9 

9 

Meghan Tandy813
CCGI

8.425 7.600 8.7258.200 32.950
6 10 10 12 10 

10 

Emily Hopkins821
Flatirons

7.700 6.850 8.8258.450 31.825
11 12 9 10T 11 

11 

Tessa Gluckman804
Broadway

9.375 8.600 8.9500.000 26.925
1 7T 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Lopez814
EGA -SD

9.275 9.150 9.3008.500 36.225
1 2 7 2T 1 

1 

Joanna Conrad829
Deltchev 

8.200 9.100 8.9758.950 35.225
7 3 2 6 2 

2 

Zoe Montano826
Champion CA

8.350 9.425 9.1758.150 35.100
6 1 9 4T 3 

3 

Hailey Neves827
Champion CA

9.000 8.000 9.3758.700 35.075
3 7T 3T 1 4 

4 

May Iwasaki816
Northwest Aerials

8.500 8.700 8.9008.450 34.550
4 4 8 9 5 

5 

Kaylee Grothe806
Elite Gym CA

8.125 8.000 8.9508.550 33.625
8 7T 5T 7T 6 

6 

Haley Brummet808
CCGI

8.450 6.500 8.7508.550 32.250
5 10 5T 10 7 

7 

Zoe Paglia805
Broadway

0.000 8.550 9.1759.000 26.725
11T 5 1 4T 8 

8 

Allison Lofquist817
Northwest Aerials

7.900 8.000 9.3000.000 25.200
10 7T 10T 2T 9 

9 

Lani Flagg830
Deltchev 

7.925 0.000 8.1758.700 24.800
9 11T 3T 11 10 

10 

Bryanna Keith803
Broadway

9.250 0.000 8.9500.000 18.200
2 11T 10T 7T 11 

11 

Sydney Perkins925
CCGI

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
11T 6 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Flatirons X 105.400 24.750 27.200 26.500 26.950
43T 1 2

824 Sofia Wendell 8.600 9.000 8.9008.800
823 Gabrielle Miller 8.450 9.300 9.1258.700
821 Emily Hopkins 7.700
822 Darcy Jew 8.900 8.9259.000

2 Champion CA X 104.750 25.150 26.425 25.600 27.575
12 2 3

827 Hailey Neves 9.000 8.000 9.3758.700
826 Zoe Montano 8.350 9.425 9.1758.150
825 Cate Migliori 7.800 9.000 9.0258.750

3 CCGI X 103.650 24.750 25.275 26.550 27.075
33T 4 1

808 Haley Brummet 8.450 8.7508.550
813 Meghan Tandy 8.425 7.600
809 Sydney Daily 7.875 9.225 8.8258.950
925 Sydney Perkins 8.450
810 Kellis Dieter 9.5009.050

4 Broadway X 99.225 27.850 25.750 18.200 27.425
21 3 4

804 Tessa Gluckman 9.375 8.600 8.950
803 Bryanna Keith 9.250
802 Leah Graham 9.225 8.600 9.3009.200
805 Zoe Paglia 8.550 9.1759.000
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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Cilley247
HOH CA

9.300 9.575 9.5759.450 37.900
4 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Shyan Phillips259
Pacific West

9.550 9.300 9.4259.150 37.425
1 6T 3T 4 2 

2 

Emily Lee263
West Valley

9.475 9.300 9.6258.950 37.350
2 6T 6T 1 3 

3 

Claire Dean248
HOH CA

9.000 9.200 9.1009.400 36.700
8 8 2 7T 4 

4 

Kylie Hilton250
HOH CA

9.050 9.575 8.9509.050 36.625
7 2T 5 10 5 

5 

Ciena Alipio262
West Valley

9.350 9.400 8.5759.150 36.475
3 5 3T 11 6 

6 

Madeline Gose244
Elite Gym CA

9.175 8.300 9.3758.800 35.650
5 13 8T 5 7 

7 

Logan Clagg237
CCGI

8.950 8.325 9.1008.800 35.175
9 12 8T 7T 8 

8 

Mina Harris249
HOH CA

8.300 9.175 9.0508.400 34.925
11 9 10 9 9 

9 

Destiny Watley239
CCGI

8.900 8.700 9.2757.900 34.775
10 10T 12 6 10 

10 

Talia Brovedani245
HOH CA

0.000 9.650 9.5758.250 27.475
12T 1 11 2T 11T

11T

Sara Taubman253
HOH CA

9.100 9.425 0.0008.950 27.475
6 4 6T 12T 11T

11T

Cairo Leonard Baker251
HOH CA

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
12T 10T 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Kessler258
Pacific West

9.525 8.800 9.4009.250 36.975
1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Megan Verceles Carr265
West Valley

9.500 9.275 9.1758.850 36.800
2 2 5 7T 2 

2 

Evan Pakshong230
Broadway

9.200 9.525 8.6009.050 36.375
4T 1 4 9 3 

3 

Briana Pearson264
West Valley

9.450 8.250 9.5009.150 36.350
3 7 3 1 4 

4 

Kate Nelson236
Gymtowne  

9.150 8.950 9.4258.800 36.325
6 3 6 2 5 

5 

Allison Bennett242
EGA -SD

8.925 8.450 9.2759.275 35.925
8 6 1 4 6 

6 

Cydney-elise Kone231
Broadway

9.200 8.650 9.2257.900 34.975
4T 5 11 5 7 

7 

Alison Lundquist243
Elite Gym CA

8.850 7.500 9.2008.450 34.000
10T 8 8 6 8 

8 

Makayla Garland240
Champion CA

8.900 7.300 9.1758.100 33.475
9 9 10 7T 9 

9 

Jasmine Henley261
Redwood Empire

8.850 7.000 8.2508.550 32.650
10T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Madison DeYoung232
Broadway

9.100 0.000 8.5008.250 25.850
7 11T 9 10 11 

11 

Olivia Lubarsky234
Broadway

8.850 0.000 8.2007.700 24.750
10T 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HOH CA X 112.400 27.450 28.800 27.900 28.250
23 1 1

247 Kate Cilley 9.300 9.575 9.5759.450
253 Sara Taubman 9.100
250 Kylie Hilton 9.050 9.575 9.050
245 Talia Brovedani 9.650 9.575
248 Claire Dean 9.1009.400

2 West Valley X 111.950 28.425 27.975 27.250 28.300
11 2 2

265 Megan Verceles Carr 9.500 9.275 9.175
263 Emily Lee 9.475 9.300 9.6258.950
264 Briana Pearson 9.450 9.5009.150
262 Ciena Alipio 9.400 9.150

3 Broadway X 97.200 27.500 18.175 25.200 26.325
32 3 3

230 Evan Pakshong 9.200 9.525 8.6009.050
231 Cydney-elise Kone 9.200 8.650 9.2257.900
232 Madison DeYoung 9.100 8.5008.250
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